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portale del calcio veneto

Risultati e Classifica Giovanissimi ProvincialiVenezia Girone A 2023/2024

Squadra
AltobelloAlear
Pro Venezia B
Marghera
Gazzeraolimpia
Spinea
Mestrina
Campalto S.Ben
Lido Venezia
Maerne

Mestre
Bissuola

Saccafisola

22 Giornata

19/04 Campalto S.Ben - Saccafisola

19/04 Gazzeraolimpia - Maerne
19/04 Marghera - Lido Venezia

19/04 Mestre - AltobelloAlear

19/04 Pro Venezia B - Mestrina

19/04 Spinea - Bissuola

Pt
66
44
41
38
36
32
32
31
25
19
11
4
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22
22
22
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22
22
22

\%
22
14
13
11
11
10
10
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13
11
17
20

GF
132
68
66
58
59
37
53
37
37
26
29
11

3-0
5-2
3-1
2-5
2-0
1-3
GS DR
15 117
36 32
41 25
43 15
28 31
46 -9
63 -10
29 8
44 7
81 -55
76 -47
111 -100

VC NC PC
11 0 0
6 2 3
7 1 3
4 3 4
5 1 5
5 1 5
4 1 6
4 2 5
4 0 7
2 4 5
1 1 9
1 1 9
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